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Comparing Fractions

Name:

Ex)

9

Comparethesize of thefractionsusing <, > or =. Answers
1) 2) 2/ 1/
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Comparing Fractions

Name:

Answer Key

Comparethesize of thefractionsusing<, > or =.

EX)

RS

&S

9

X

1)
?

4)
2

7)
2

10)
?
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5)

8)

RAVAVA
?

e

14)

B

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Answers
T s>
Vo >
To > T
Yo < 7
Ty o> Y,
7/8 > 3/8
Y s
T s>
s <
Ty <
Yo > /i
7o < g
4/5 > 3/5
s
3/6 < 5/6
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